
Karnataka Express/12628 - SF - SWR 
DD/Daund Junction to SUR/Solapur 

3h 41m - 187 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Departs Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 21:15 +34 3 1 0 81 215 NR
2 MTJ Mathura Junction 23:00 +1:25 23:02 +1:26 2m 1 1 141 54 179 NCR
3 AGC Agra Cantt. 00:02 +1:50 00:05 +1:55 3m 1 2 195 90 174 NCR
4 GWL Gwalior Junction 01:24 +2:37 01:27 +2:38 3m 1 2 313 67 214 NCR
5 JHS Jhansi Junction 02:54 +2:54 03:06 +2:55 12m 4 2 411 84 259 NCR
6 BINA Bina Junction 04:55 +3:12 04:57 +3:21 2m 3 2 564 70 414 WCR
7 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:55 +3:23 07:00 +3:24 5m 1 2 703 69 497 WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 08:20 +3:29 08:30 +3:32 10m 2 2 794 73 329 WCR
9 KNW Khandwa Junction 11:00 +3:20 11:05 +3:19 5m 2 2 978 86 310 CR
10 BAU Burhanpur 11:53 +3:27 11:55 +3:27 2m 1 2 1047 65 269 CR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 12:45 +3:23 12:55 +3:24 10m 3 2 1101 63 208 CR
12 JL Jalgaon Junction 13:18 +3:29 13:20 +3:29 2m 2 2 1125 87 213 CR
13 MMR Manmad Junction 15:10 +3:28 15:15 +3:38 5m 4 2 1285 35 580 CR
14 KPG Kopargaon 16:28 +3:19 16:30 +3:23 2m 1 2 1327 61 508 CR
15 BAP Belapur 17:14 +3:27 17:15 +3:30 1m 2 2 1372 56 541 CR
16 ANG Ahmadnagar 18:27 +3:31 18:30 +3:32 3m 1 2 1439 51 650 CR
17 DD Daund Junction 20:10 +3:12 20:20 +3:13 10m 2 2 1523 60 521 CR
18 KWV Kurduvadi Junction 22:08 +3:54 22:10 +3:58 2m 3 2 1631 43 516 CR
19 SUR Solapur 00:01 +3:24 00:10 +3:21 9m 1 3 1710 63 461 CR
20 GR Gulbarga 01:57 +3:16 02:00 +3:16 3m 1 3 1823 40 458 CR
21 WADI Wadi Junction 02:55 +3:09 03:00 +3:05 5m 2 3 1860 78 431 CR
22 YG Yadgir 03:30 +3:05 03:32 +3:05 2m 0 3 1899 89 369 SCR
23 RC Raichur Junction 04:18 +3:22 04:20 +3:23 2m 1 3 1967 36 406 SCR
24 MALM Mantralayam Road 05:08 +3:09 05:10 +3:18 2m 1 3 1996 88 335 SCR
25 AD Adoni 05:38 +3:16 05:40 +3:16 2m 1 3 2037 52 420 SCR
26 GTL Guntakal Junction 06:40 +3:02 06:55 +3:03 15m 6 3 2089 61 453 SCR
27 GY Gooty Junction 07:23 +3:13 07:25 +3:14 2m 2 3 2118 65 370 SCR
28 ATP Anantapur 08:18 +3:19 08:20 +3:19 2m 1 3 2175 33 349 SCR
29 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 09:20 +3:05 09:25 +3:04 5m 2 3 2208 59 371 SCR
30 SSPN Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi

Nilayam
09:59 +2:57 10:00 +2:59 1m 1 3 2241 59 800 SWR

31 HUP Hindupur 10:59 +3:07 11:00 +2:51 1m 1 3 2299 69 636 SWR
32 YNK Yelahanka Junction 12:13 +3:21 12:15 +3:14 2m 2 3 2383 25 911 SWR
33 BNC Bangalore Cantt. 13:08 +2:48 13:10 +2:48 2m 1 3 2405 9 929 SWR
34 SBC Bangalore City Junction 13:40 +2:40 3 3 2409 - 903 SWR

India Rail Info

http://indiarailinfo.com

Jan 26 2015 (1:51AM)

Jan 26 2015 (1:51AM)

1

1


